
Articole de birou

I.D.: 75724631

Data publicarii	24.11.22	Coduri CPV	30197000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.740,69 RON - 1.740,69 RON

Descriere: 1 Agrafe de birou Ecada 33 mm cut 20 1.46 29.20 2 Bloc notes adeziv buc 20 1.31 26.20 3 Capse 24/6 Ecada cut 20 0.99 19.80 4 Dosar carton cu sina buc 300 0.60 180.00 5 Dosar PVC buc 100 0.43 43.00 6 Evidentiator Daco buc 10 1.44 14.40 7 Folie A4 Ecada set 15 7.8 117.00 8 Hartie copiator A4 top 35 21.95 768.25 9 Marker CD Daco buc 10 2.41 24.10 10 Pix albastru buc 50 0.55 27.50 11 Pix rosu buc 12 1.52 18.24 12 Registru A4 100 file AR buc 10 12.44 124.40 13 registru A4 200 file AR buc 10 22.93 229.30 14 Bibilorafturi 75 mm buc 10 7.07 70.70 15 Corector Daco buc 15 3.24 48.60 1740.69
